ACE Stoßdämpfer GmbH  ·  Postfach 1510  ·  D-40740 Langenfeld  ·  T +49 (0)2173 - 9226-10 (Technik -20)  ·  F +49 (0)2173 - 9226-19  ·  info@ace-int.eu  ·  www.ace-ace.comStand 03.2021 ACE Stoßdämpfer GmbH  ·  www.ace-ace.com21_22_0019 Issue 05.2022
FFD-SS-R
FFD-SS-L
FFD-FS-R
FFD-FS-L
FFD-SW-R
FFD-SW-L
FFD-FW-R

mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
J
mm
Weight
kg
FFD-25SS 0.1/0.5/1.0 right or left SS 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4 0.012
FFD-28SS 0.1/0.5/1.0 right or left SS 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4 0.014
FFD-30SS 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 right or left SS 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4 0.016
FFD-25FS 0.1/0.5/1.0 right or left FS 25 6 13 3 42 34 21 6.2 16 4 0.013
FFD-28FS 0.1/0.5/1.0 right or left FS 28 8 13 3 44 36 24 8.2 16 4 0.014
FFD-30FS 0.1/0.5/1.0/1.5 right or left FS 30 10 13 3 46 38 26 10.2 16 4 0.017
FFD-25SW 1.0/1.5/2.0 right or left SW 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4 0.023
FFD-28SW 1.0/1.5/2.0 right or left SW 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4 0.025
FFD-30SW 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 right or left SW 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4 0.030
FFD-25FW 1.0/1.5/2.0 right or left FW 25 6 19 3 42 34 21 6.2 22 4 0.024
FFD-28FW 1.0/1.5/2.0 right or left FW 28 8 19 3 44 36 24 8.2 22 4 0.027
FFD-30FW 1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 right or left FW 30 10 19 3 46 38 26 10.2 22 4 0.031
1 The indicated damping torques refer to a rotational speed of 20 rpm and an ambient temperature of 23 °C.
Packaging disposal: Please dispose of the transportation pack-
aging in an environmentally-friendly manner. Recycling packaging
materials saves raw materials and reduces waste. The packaging